STAGEMAKER
   CONTROLLERS
INSTALLATION
MAINTENANCE
CONTROLLERS SERIES B – SC -R & FL
FOR STAGEMAKER SM
Version “A” direct control
Version “B” low voltage control

STAGEMAKER CONTROLLERS
4 IDENTIFICATION:
Type codes
Type Number of Control Remote Housing For hoist Hoist
 channels  Yes/No  configuration connection
SC4P 4 Direct No ABS Hand case A CEE plug 4p
SC8P 8 Direct No ABS Hand case A CEE plug 4p
R4P 4 Direct No 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R8P 8 Direct No 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R12P 12 Direct No 19" 6U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R4PRM 4 Direct Yes 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R8PRM 8 Direct Yes 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R12PRM 12 Direct Yes 19" 6U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R4PRMR 4 Solid state Option 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R8PRMR 8 Solid state Option 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R12PRMR 12 Solid state Option 19" 6U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R4PRMRS 4 Solid state Yes-radio 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R8PRMRS 8 Solid state Yes-radio 19" 3U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
R12PRMRS 12 Solid state Yes-radio 19" 6U rack in flight case A Harting 16p
FL4PLV 4 Low voltage (48Vac) No Vertical flight case B1 –  B2 2 x CEE plug 4p
FL8PLV 8 Low voltage (48Vac) No Vertical flight case B1 –  B2 2 x CEE plug 4p
FL12PLV 12 Low voltage (48Vac) No Vertical flight case B1 –  B2 2 x CEE plug 4p
FL8PRMLV 8 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes Vertical flight case B1 –  B2 2 x CEE plug 4p
FL12PRMLV 12 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes Vertical flight case B1 –  B2 2 x CEE plug 4p
R8CPU-C1 8 Low voltage (48Vac) No 19" 6U rack  C & D Harting 16p
R4PRMLV-C1 4 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes 19" 6U rack in flight case D Harting 16p
R8PRMLV-C1 8 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes 19" 6U rack in flight case D Harting 16p
R12PRMLV-C1 12 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes 19" 9U rack in flight case D Harting 16p
B2PRMLV-C1 2 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes Wall mounted cubical D Harting 16p
B4PRMLV-C1 4 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes Wall mounted cubical D Harting 16p
B8PRMLV-C1 8 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes Wall mounted cubical D Harting 16p
B12PRMLV-C1 12 Low voltage (48Vac) Yes Wall mounted cubical D Harting 16p
Note:  on request the version B controllers (low voltage) could be supplied with a Harting 6 pole output
per channel for combined power and control, rather than  separate CEE connectors for power and control.
2004.07 GB 7
STAGEMAKER CONTROLLERS
Location of controls and connections
Subscription Position
SC models R models FL models
Main switch  Front n.a. Front
Power indicators Front rear Front
Emergence stop with mechanical interlock  Front front Front
Up / Down selector switches  Front front Front
Plug for interconnection with second unit Front rear Front
Green RUN button Front front Front
Main & secondary fuses Front front Front
Thermal protection per group of four n.a. front Front
Auxiliary output 16Amp CE-4 pole, not switched n.a. n.a. Front
Main power entry 16 amp CE-5p & 0.5 m cable Front; SC4P rear; R4.. n.a.
Main power entry 32 amp CE-5p & 0.5 m cable Front; SC8P rear; R8..R12.. Front
Multi connectors for chain hoists output  n.a. rear Front
CE plug for hoist output Front n.a. Front